

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2018-0515

File ID: 2018-0515 Type: License Status: To Council

Version: 1 Reference: 2018-0515 Controlling Body: City Council

Regular Meeting

File Created Date: 11/09/2018

Final Action:

File Name: Transfer Class C Liquor License VTP XGolf2, LLC, dba

X-Golf Rochester Hills

Title label: Request for Michigan Liquor Control Commission approval for an application for a

Transfer of a Class C Liquor License submitted by VTP XGolf2, LLC, d/b/a X-Golf

Rochester Hills

Notes:

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: 111218 Agenda Summary.pdf, Application.pdf, Enactment Number:

Planning Report.pdf, Building Review.pdf,

Ordinance.pdf, Minutes PC 110718.pdf, Application

Status.pdf

Contact: Hearing Date:

Drafter: Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

Ver- Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return	Result:
sion:					Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2018-0515

Title

Request for Michigan Liquor Control Commission approval for an application for a Transfer of a Class C Liquor License submitted by VTP XGolf2, LLC, d/b/a X-Golf Rochester Hills

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council recommends that the application for a Transfer of a Class C Liquor License submitted by VTP XGolf2, LLC, d/b/a X-Golf Rochester Hills, to be located at 1134 S. Rochester Rd. be considered for approval by the Michigan Liquor Control Commission.